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Status - PO AB0591923

PO/Reference No. AB0591923
Supplier CDW GOVERNMENT INC

General Information

PO/Reference No. AB0591923

Revision No. 0

Supplier Name CDW GOVERNMENT INCE[
Purchase Order Date 1/19/2021

Total 33,549.66 USD

Owner Business Unit 04-Tarleton State University (04)
Owner Name Micah Russell

Owner Phone +1254-918-7680

Owner Email MSRUSSELL@TARLETON.EDU
Requisition Number 139649548

Product Description

1 v/ VMware Support and Subscription Production — technical support (renewal)CDW #: 5340403Mfg. Part#: VR7-
OADO25-P-SSS-A-RUNSPSC: 81112201Electronic distribution - NO MEDIAContract: E&I CNR01439 Catalog
Software (CNR01439) 3

2 v VMware Support and Subscription Production — technical support (renewal)CDW #: 3068958Mfg. Part#:
VCS7-FND-P-SSS-A-RElectronic distribution - NO MEDIAContract: E&I CNR01439 Catalog Software
(CNR01439) &

3 v/ VMware Support and Subscription Production — technical support (renewal)CDW#: 6038962Mfg. Part#:
VCS7-STD-P-SSS-A-RElectronic distribution - NO MEDIAContract: E&I CNR01439 Catalog Software
(CNR01439) &

4 v VMware Support and Subscription Production - technical support (renewal)CDW#: 6037765Mfg. Part#: VS7-
EPL-P-SSS-A-RElectronic distribution - NO MEDIAContract: E&I CNR01439 Catalog Software (CNR01439) &

5 v/ VMware Support and Subscription Production — technical support (renewal)CDW#: 6037765Mfg. Part#: VS7-
EPL-P-SSS-A-RElectronic distribution - NO MEDIAContract: E&l CNR01439 Catalog Software (CNR01439) 5»

6 v VMware Support and Subscription Production - technical support (renewal)CDW#: 6037765Mfg. Part#: VS7-
EPL-P-SSS-A-RElectronic distribution - NO MEDIAContract: E&I CNR01439 Catalog Software (CNR01439) &

7 v/ VMware Support and Subscription Production — technical support (renewal)CDW#: 6037765Mfg. Part#: VS7-
EPL-P-SSS-A-RElectronic distribution - NO MEDIAContract: E&l CNR01439 Catalog Software (CNR01439) &»

Shipping, Handling, and Tax charges are calculated and charged by each supplier. The values shown here are for estimation purposes, budget checking, and workflow approvals.
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Document Status

A/P status
Workflow

Distribution

Distribution Date/Time

Supplier

Line Item Status

Catalog No
CDW #: 5340403

CDW #: 3068958

CDW#: 6038962

CDWH#: 6037765

CDW#: 6037765

CDWH#: 6037765

CDWH#: 6037765

Size / Packaging

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Open

v’ Completed

(1/20/2021 9:18 AM)

The system distributed the purchase order using the method(s) indicated below the last time it was  view

distributed:

Email (HTML Body): seanandjules@cdwg.com
Email (HTML Attachment): seanandjules@cdwg.com

1/20/2021 9:17 AM
Sent To Supplier

Unit Price

1,912.32 USD

717.10 USD

1,680.74 USD

974.65 USD

974.65 USD

974.65 USD

974.65 USD

Quantity
1EA

Add discount...

TEA

Add discount...

1EA

Add discount...

4 EA

Add discount...

4 EA

Add discount...

10 EA

Add discount...

12 EA

Add discount...

Ext. Price

1,912.32 USD

717.10 USD

1,680.74 USD

3,898.60 USD

3,898.60 USD

9,746.50 USD

11,695.80 USD

Subtotal
Shipping
Handling

Total

Supplier Receiving Invoicing Matching

Sent To
Supplier

Sent To
Supplier

Sent To
Supplier

Sent To
Supplier

Sent To
Supplier

Sent To
Supplier

Sent To
Supplier

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none No
Matches
none No
Matches
none No
Matches
none No
Matches
none No
Matches
none No
Matches
none No
Matches
33,549.66
0.00
0.00

33,549.66 USD

1/25/2021, 11:04 AM



