## Status - PO AB0591923

PO/Reference No. AB0591923

Supplier CDW GOVERNMENT INC

**General Information** 

PO/Reference No. AB0591923

Revision No.

Supplier Name CDW GOVERNMENT INC 

↑

Purchase Order Date 1/19/2021

Total 33,549.66 USD

Owner Business Unit 04-Tarleton State University (04)

 Owner Name
 Micah Russell

 Owner Phone
 +1 254-918-7680

Owner Email MSRUSSELL@TARLETON.EDU

Requisition Number 139649548

**Document Status** 

A/P status Open

Workflow ✓ Completed

(1/20/2021 9:18 AM)

Distribution The system distributed the purchase order using the method(s) indicated below the last time it was view

Email (HTML Body): seanandjules@cdwg.com

Email (HTML Attachment): seanandjules@cdwg.com

Distribution Date/Time 1/20/2021 9:17 AM

Supplier Sent To Supplier

-quisit	IOI Number 139043346										
		Line Item S	Status								
	Product Description	Catalog No	Size / Packaging	Unit Price	Quantity	Ext. Price	Supplier	Receiving	Invoicing	Matchin	
1 ,	✓ VMware Support and Subscription Production – technical support (renewal)CDW #: 5340403Mfg. Part#: VR7-OADO25-P-SSS-A-RUNSPSC: 81112201Electronic distribution - NO MEDIAContract: E&I CNR01439 Catalog Software (CNR01439)	CDW #: 5340403	EA	1,912.32 USD	1 EA Add discount	1,912.32 USD	Sent To Supplier	none	none	No Matches	
2 •	✓ VMware Support and Subscription Production – technical support (renewal)CDW #: 3068958Mfg. Part#: VCS7-FND-P-SSS-A-RElectronic distribution - NO MEDIAContract: E&I CNR01439 Catalog Software (CNR01439)	CDW #: 3068958	EA	717.10 USD	<b>1 EA</b> Add discount	717.10 USD	Sent To Supplier	none	none	No Matches	
3 1	✓ VMware Support and Subscription Production – technical support (renewal)CDW#: 6038962Mfg. Part#: VCS7-STD-P-SSS-A-RElectronic distribution - NO MEDIAContract: E&I CNR01439 Catalog Software (CNR01439)	CDW#: 6038962	EA	1,680.74 USD	<b>1 EA</b> Add discount	1,680.74 USD	Sent To Supplier	none	none	No Matches	
4	✓ VMware Support and Subscription Production – technical support (renewal)CDW#: 6037765Mfg. Part#: VS7- EPL-P-SSS-A-RElectronic distribution - NO MEDIAContract: E&I CNR01439 Catalog Software (CNR01439)   ▶	CDW#: 6037765	EA	974.65 USD	<b>4 EA</b> Add discount	3,898.60 USD	Sent To Supplier	none	none	No Matche	
5	✓ VMware Support and Subscription Production – technical support (renewal)CDW#: 6037765Mfg. Part#: VS7- EPL-P-SSS-A-RElectronic distribution - NO MEDIAContract: E&I CNR01439 Catalog Software (CNR01439)	CDW#: 6037765	EA	974.65 USD	<b>4 EA</b> Add discount	3,898.60 USD	Sent To Supplier	none	none	No Matche	
6	✓ VMware Support and Subscription Production – technical support (renewal)CDW#: 6037765Mfg. Part#: VS7- EPL-P-SSS-A-RElectronic distribution - NO MEDIAContract: E&I CNR01439 Catalog Software (CNR01439) 🎥	CDW#: 6037765	EA	974.65 USD	10 EA Add discount	9,746.50 USD	Sent To Supplier	none	none	No Matche	
7	✓ VMware Support and Subscription Production – technical support (renewal)CDW#: 6037765Mfg. Part#: VS7- EPL-P-SSS-A-RElectronic distribution - NO MEDIAContract: E&I CNR01439 Catalog Software (CNR01439)   →	CDW#: 6037765	EA	974.65 USD	12 EA Add discount	11,695.80 USD	Sent To Supplier	none	none	No Matche	
shipping, Handling, and Tax charges are calculated and charged by each supplier. The values shown here are for estim		tion purposes, budget checking, and workflow approvals.		Subtotal					33,549.66		
					ipping			0.0			
				Handling Total					0.00 <b>33.549.66 USD</b>		
					Tot	tai			33,549.6	io USD	

1 of 1 1/25/2021, 11:04 AM